CES-2200
Locking Relay CCA
General Description
The locking relay card provides control for low voltage, high voltage,
and high current devices.  It is ideal for operating low-volt and high-volt
locks, HVAC systems and air handler shutdowns, lights and fans, and
vehicle/pedestrian gates.
The locking relay card is available in 12VDC and 24VDC operation.

VOLTAGE
Applications
    Ordering Information
Locking Relay Card Sinking  CES-2200
Locking Relay Card Sourcing  CES-2201
Available Accessories:
Switch Interface Board   CES-3001
Emergency Release Sequencer  CES-3100
Correctional Electronics Supply, Inc.
2900 Cole Court
Norcorss, GA. USA 30071
Ph: (770) 729-9395